
Phyllis Beaulieu < phyllis.beaulieu@nwb-oen.ca> 

1BR-ELR---- New Application for Remediation - AANDC
1 message

Phyllis Beaulieu < phyllis.beaulieu@nwb-oen.ca> Wed, Mar 5, 2014 at 10:27 AM 
To: Info at NIRB <info@nirb.ca>, Christopher Tickner <ctickner@nunavut.ca>, "Brian Aglukark (aglukark@nunavut.ca)" <aglukark@nunavut.ca>, Erik Skiby 
<erik.skiby@nwb-oen.ca>, Robin Ikkutisluk <robin.ikkutisluk@nwb-oen.ca> 

Please provide our office with the NIRB screening and Conformity Review for the above.  All documents pertaining to the file are on the ftp site at the 
following link:
ftp://nunavutwaterboard.org/1%20PRUC/1%20INDUSTRIAL/1B/1BR%20-%20Remediation/1BR-ELR----%20Ennadai%20Lake/1%20APPLICATION/

Thank you.
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